

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 6072/2017

M/S V. KRISHNAKANT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A.K. MENON THE CUSTODIAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 6076/2017 (XVII)

Date : 21-11-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.  
M/S. S.m. Jadhav And Company, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

C.A. NO. 6072 and 6076/2017

Respondent Nos.1, 3 and 4 have been served but no one has entered appearance.

Last and final opportunity is granted to respondent No.2 for filing counter affidavit within four weeks.

List again on 12.1.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA  
Registrar  
21.11.2017

rd