

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6072/2017

M/S V. KRISHNAKANT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A.K. MENON THE CUSTODIAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 4/2017)
(IA NO.3/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILLING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)
WITH
C.A. No. 6076/2017 (XVII)
(FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 4/2017)
(IA NO.3/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILLING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

Date : 25-03-2019 These matters were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Ayaz Bilawada, Adv.
 Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
 Ms. Parul Shukla, Adv.
 Mr. Abinav Agrawal, Adv.
 Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nicholas Choudhary, Adv.
 M/S. S.M. Jadhav And Company, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the
appellant, list the matters after six weeks.

(GEETA AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(KAILASH CHANDER)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR