

ITEM NO.51

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6072/2017

M/S V. KRISHNAKANT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A.K. MENON THE CUSTODIAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 4/2017
IA No. 3/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT
IA No. 4/2017 - STAY APPLICATION)

WITH

C.A. No. 6076/2017 (XVII)
(FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 4/2017
IA No. 3/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT
IA No. 4/2017 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 02-07-2019 These matters were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Huzefa Ahamdi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Ayaz Billawala, Adv.
 Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
 Mr. Parul Shukla, Adv.
 Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.
 Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Tewari, AOR
 Mr. Tushar Upreti, Adv.
 Mr. Abhishek Tewari, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Ashish R. Shah, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Gharote, Adv.
Mr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.
Ms. Qurratulain, Adv.
Mr. Nicholas Choudhury, Adv.
M/S. S.M. Jadhav And Company, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 12th July, 2019.

(GEETA AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SUNIL KUMAR RAJVANSHI)
BRANCH OFFICER